Employee ID Last Name

1 Stone

2 Scalzitti
3 Perez

5 Eastman
15 Hamilton

First Name
Courtney
Helen
Frank

Stan
LaVonne

Directory

Title

Station Manager
Program Director
Audio Technician
On-Air Personality
Reporter
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Email
courtney@vibe.com
helen@vibe. com
fred@vibe.com
stan@vibe.com
lavonne@vibe.com

Extension
x2121
x2145
x2176
x2146
x2142
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